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Non-Statutory Statement showing the weighted average prices of British corn per tonne of 1,000 kilograms for the quarter ended
Midsummer Day 1990 with comparative prices for three earlier years.

British Corn

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rye
Maize

1987
£

115-70
105-30
118-90
116-60

Quarter ended Midsummer Day 1990

1988 1989
£ £

106-20
101-70
109-60
103-00

119-00
105-80
103-90
128-10

7990
£

116-30
107-30
111-70
128-50

Home-Grown Cereals Authority,
Hamlyn House, Highgate Hill, London N19 5PR. (12 SI)


