(12 SI)

Non-Statutory Statement showing the weighted average prices of British corn per tonne of 1,000 kilograms for the quarter ended Midsummer Day 1990 with comparative prices for three earlier years.

	Quarter ended Midsummer Day 1990									
	British Corn						1987 £	1988 £	1989 £	1990 £
Wheat	 						115.70	106-20	119.00	116-30
Barley	 						105-30	101-70	105-80	107-30
Oats	 •••				•••		118-90	109-60	103.90	111.70
Rye	 •••						116.60	103-00	128-10	128-50
Maize	 								_	

Home-Grown Cereals Authority,
Hamlyn House, Highgate Hill, London N19 5PR.